Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/23/2023 02:00 PM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:
03/23/2023 02:00 PM | RETURN Shipping Address:

WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: CYNTHIA (714)
540-6111

Description Qtty
ADDITION(S):

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White 5
Glass Top
29ak [ Diam41al 0 H

Barstools - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Seat 6
20"W x 18"L x 34'H

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ 5
White Glass Top
31"Diam x 29" 1/2H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire 6
Accent Chair
28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Pedestals - Rectangular 02 2

18"W x 24"D x 24'H
NOTE - WHITE

Accent Table - New York - Diamond Chrome 4
26"W x 26"L x 22"H

General

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 2
94"W x 36D x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White 4
Boucle W/ Wood Trim
‘ 30"W x 30"D x 28"H; Seat Size - 23" x 23"

Barback - Santorini - Small Floating Shelves W/ Inserts 1
5'W x 9"L x 8'H
NOTE - WHITE FRAME
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IN-0006139

Bright Event Rentals

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva
Bustamante

Price Total

$120.00 T $600.00
$20.00 T $120.00
$160.00 T $800.00
$75.00 T $450.00
$145.00 T $290.00
$100.00 T $400.00
Total ADDITION(S): $2,660.00
$400.00 T $800.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$220.00 T $220.00
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Description

Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION1
LOADING & OFF LOAD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total General

1 $300.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,820.00

$300.00
$150.00

$150.00

$4,480.00
$600.00
$302.77
($1,293.00)
$4,089.77
($0.00)
$4,089.77
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